                                                   Product Information 产品介绍
KOAN® 晶振                                                                       官网：www.koan-xtal.com   电话：010-62101903   传真：010-62101561
■ Feature 特征
o Low aging rate for long-term frequency stability 老化率低
o AT or BT cut crystal for superior thermal characteristics AT 或 BT 切割晶体
o Excellent vibration and shock resistance抗振动和抗冲击能力强
o High stability and reliability for industrial applications高稳定性与高可靠性
■ General Specifications 规格参考

F -40~125°C     ○
NOTE: Please consult for other specifications 若有其它规格需求请告知
■ Part Number Guide 产品编号
          晶体谐振器 Crystal Resonator: KX49M6
KX49M6 - 12.000 - F - 20 - C - 30 - 30 - NS
↓  ↓  ↓  ↓  ↓  ↓  ↓  ↓
型号 - 标称频率 - 振荡方式 - 负载 - 工作温度 - 调整频差 - 温度频差 - 特殊要求
‘KX’: 产品系列
‘49M’: 封装尺寸
‘6’: 引脚数
 (In MHz)
F-基频
T-泛音
B: -20~+70°C
C: -40~+85°C
E: -40~+105°C
F: -40~+125°C
10 = ±10ppm
20 = ±20ppm
30 = ±30ppm
10 = ±10ppm
20 = ±20ppm
30 = ±30ppm
50 = ±50ppm
100 = ±100ppm
                                                   Product Information 产品介绍
KOAN® 晶振                                                                       官网：www.koan-xtal.com   电话：010-62101903   传真：010-62101561